
Thursday, July 3: Enjoy Positano
Walk around the streets and the shops and get a lay of the land (or hills!)

Friday, July 4: Enjoy The Beach
Visit the Beach!
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Friday, June 27: Arrival Day
Arrive to Rome the morning of June 27th and settle into a beautiful, centrally-
located apartment-style accommodation

Saturday, June 28: Colosseum Visit
Visit the iconic Colosseum with special access to the underground gladiator
arena. Suggested: Walking path to Trevi Fountain and Pantheon

Sunday, June 29: Pasta With Grandma
Venture out to a quaint, historic town to the house of an Italian Nonna for an
intimate pasta-making class. Enjoy Bruschetta, wine, and 3 types of pasta! 

Monday, June 30: Free Day
We suggest a lot of gelato, a visit to the Catacombs, or even heading out to
Vatican City!

Tuesday, July 1: Travel Day
Take the high-speed train or a flight to Naples, Italy, home of the margarita
pizza. We suggest stopping on any corner to try it! Check into hotel

Wednesday, July 2: Pompeii
With transportation included, take a trip to visit the historic Pompeii sites on a
guided tour. Take an evening transfer to Positano!
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Saturday, July 5:
Visit Ravello, Amalfi, or Praiano. Take the bus, or call a taxi!

Sunday, July 6: Capri Island Boat Tour and Visit
Hop aboard a boat at the Positano port and sail to Capri Island. See the island
from the water with a tour, and stop to explore the island on land!

Monday, July 7: Departure Day
Take a private transfer to Naples and head home! 



Payment Options
$1000 deposit + monthly payments.
Kelsey@traveltravec.com or 616.881.6594
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Family of Four: $7600
Contact us for pricing of larger or smaller families

Customization available for dates and activities!

What’s Included?
Accommodations in Rome, Naples, and Positano

Colosseum Tour 
Pasta with Grandma 

Pompeii Tour
Capri Island Boat Tour and Visit


